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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Wüthrich Tim (2002) 10.00

+ Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Simon (2002) 10.00

+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Wiedmer Marco (2003) 10.00

+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 b Vogel Jan (2002) 10.00
+ Pieren Michael (2002) 10.00

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 10.00

1 Schertenleib Lars (2003) 10.00
+ Ruch Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00

1 Kämpf Stefan (2002) 10.00
+ Bösiger Kenny (2003) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 10.00
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 10.00

1 a Franchi Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Staub Severin (2002) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Josua (2003) 10.00
+ Wenger Mathias (2003) 10.00

1 Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.75
+ Flückiger Dominik (2002) 9.75

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Sperisen Nils (2002) 9.75

1 a Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.75
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 9.75

1 b Hodel Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

1 a Scheidegger Sven (2002) 9.00
- Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.00

1 b Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.00
- Scheidegger Sven (2002) 9.00

1 c Iseli Janis (2003) 9.00
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.00

2 Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75
- Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75

1 a Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75
- Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.75

1 b Rossier André (2003) 8.75
- Gerber Marc (2002) 8.75

1 c Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.75
- Imboden Levin (2003) 8.75

1 d Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.75
- Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75

1 Imboden Levin (2003) 8.75
- Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.75

1 Gerber Marc (2002) 8.75
- Rossier André (2003) 8.75

1 a Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 b Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

1 c Wenger Mathias (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Josua (2003) 8.50

1 a Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

1 b Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50
o Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 a Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 b Sperisen Nils (2002) 8.50
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50

1 Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 Ruch Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Schertenleib Lars (2003) 8.50

1 a Pieren Michael (2002) 8.50
o Vogel Jan (2002) 8.50

1 b Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

1 Jakob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

1 Gerber Martin (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

1 Flückiger Dominik (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 Bösiger Kenny (2003) 8.50
o Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Wüthrich Damien (2006) 10.00

+ Tobler Nicolas (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00
+ Baumberger Bastian (2006) 10.00

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00

1 Schär Ari (2007) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 10.00

1 a Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Brucker Carlo (2007) 10.00

1 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00
+ Walser David (2007) 10.00

1 a Francioni Ramiro (2007) 9.75
+ Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 9.75

1 b Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75
- Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75

1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75
- Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

1 Walser David (2007) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Tobler Nicolas (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

1 Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 a Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 8.50
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

1 b Derendinger Marc (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 c Brucker Carlo (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Baumberger Bastian (2006) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00

+ Kohler Tyler (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Wiget Adrian (2004) 10.00

+ Rosati Marvin (2005) 10.00

 
1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 10.00

+ Meyer Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 a Thomann Lauro (2005) 10.00
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 10.00

1 b Strahm Andri (2004) 10.00
+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 10.00

1 c Sommer Nicolas (2005) 10.00
+ Baumann Jamie (2004) 10.00

1 a Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Althaus Philipp (2004) 10.00

1 b Reinhard Mike (2005) 10.00
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 10.00

1 a Michel Paul (2005) 10.00
+ Schertenleib Janik (2005) 10.00
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1 b Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 10.00
+ Wenger Andrin (2005) 10.00

1 a Danz Antoine (2004) 10.00
+ Andres Cheryl (2005) 10.00

1 b Burch Ivan (2004) 10.00
+ Schertenleib Janik (2005) 10.00

1 Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75

1 Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Kohler Sascha (2004) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.75
+ Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.75

1 c Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75
+ Aebi Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 a Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.75
- Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.75

1 b Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75
- Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.75

1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.75
- Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75

1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.75
- Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.75

1 a Wenger Andrin (2005) 8.75
o Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.75

1 b Schertenleib Janik (2005) 8.75
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.75

1 c Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.75
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.75

1 a Rosati Marvin (2005) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 b Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

1 c Rentsch Florian (2005) 8.50
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50

1 a Meyer Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 b Kohler Tyler (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

1 c Kohler Sascha (2004) 8.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Berchtold Luca (2005) 8.50
o Strahm Andri (2004) 8.50

1 a Baumann Jamie (2004) 8.50
o Sommer Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 b Bader Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Reinhard Mike (2005) 8.50

1 Andres Cheryl (2005) 8.50
o Danz Antoine (2004) 8.50

1 Althaus Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Aebi Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00

+ Hofmann Jan (2001) 10.00

 
1 Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 10.00

+ Grütter Jan (2000) 10.00

 
1 Dreier Björn (2000) 10.00

+ Amport Mike (2001) 10.00

1 Boss Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Sommer Luca (2001) 10.00

2 Turcan Leon (2001) 9.75
+ Wüthrich André (2001) 9.75

1 Sohm Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 a Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.75
+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 b Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 9.75
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 9.75

1 Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Bader Sascha (2001) 9.75

1 Danz Benoit (2001) 9.75
+ Grütter Sven Fabian (2001) 9.75

2 a Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.00
- Schmutz Lorin (2000) 9.00

2 b Schmutz Lorin (2000) 9.00
- Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.00

1 Wüthrich André (2001) 8.75
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.75

1 Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

1 a Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

1 b Sommer Luca (2001) 8.50
o Boss Michael (2001) 8.50

1 a Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Sohm Remo (2001) 8.50

1 b Hofmann Jan (2001) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50

1 a Grütter Sven Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

1 b Grütter Jan (2000) 8.50
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50

1 Bader Sascha (2001) 8.50
o Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Amport Mike (2001) 8.50
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50


